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Season Practice Week Games Begin Games End

Winter 22 Jan. 3 - Jan. 9 Monday, January 10, 2022 Saturday, April 16, 2022

Summer 22 May 2 - May 8 Monday, May 9, 2022 Saturday, August 13, 2022

Fall 22 Aug. 29 - Sept. 4 Monday, September 5, 2022 Saturday, December 10, 2022

Season Practice Week Games Begin Games End

Winter 23 Jan. 2 - Jan. 8 Monday, January 9, 2023 Saturday, April 15, 2023

Summer 23 May 1 - May 7 Monday, May 8, 2023 Saturday, August 12, 2023

Fall 23 Aug. 28 - Sept. 3 Monday, September 4, 2023 Saturday, December 9, 2023

Season Practice Week Games Begin Games End

Winter 24 Jan. 1 - Jan. 7 Monday, January 8, 2024 Saturday, April 13, 2024

Summer 24 April 29 - May 5 Monday, May 6, 2024 Saturday, August 10, 2024

Fall 24 Aug. 26 - Sept. 1 Monday, September 2, 2024 Saturday, December 14, 2024

For any questions please email Andrew Esposito (Andrew.Esposito@DistrictGov.Org) or Jack Doty (Jack.Doty@DistrictGov.Org)

*Shutdown/Blackout Dates Subject to Change. These dates will be provided to each Softball League prior to the start of each season. All Complexes will be closed for maintenance during Shutdown Periods. Players will not be 

permitted onto fields during these time frames.

Shutdown Period: Dec. 10 - Dec. 31

Shutdown Period: April 16 - April 30

Shutdown Period: Aug. 13 - Aug. 27

Shutdown Period: April 14 - April 28

Shutdown Period: Aug. 11 - Aug. 25

Shutdown Period: Dec. 15 - Jan. 5

RECREATION SOFTBALL DATES 2022-2024

Shutdown Period: April 17 - May 1

Shutdown Period: Aug. 14 - Aug. 28

Shutdown Period: Dec. 11 - Jan. 1, 2023

 The VCDD Recreation and Parks Department reserves the right to alter, cancel, postpone or reschedule any and all softball activities. 


